Oberlander Gruppenmeisterschaft LG Stalden Schwanden 2020/21

Olivia Spahr

Salome Kampf
Roland Riegsegger
Hans Ruedi Willener

Andrina Kampf
Ayko Kampf

Adrian Wyss
Grossglauser Ivan

Total Gruppe 1

Total Gruppe 2

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde Vorjahr-
Durchschnitt
392 391 398 394.80
372 382 382 379.60
374 369 366 378.00
368 378 367 372.40
365 353 363 360.60
353 345 351 341.60
338 341 331 332.80
361 348 359 328.40
1506 1520 1513 1524.80
1417 1387 1404 1359.20

Durchschnitt
aktuell

393.67
378.67
369.67
371.00

360.33
349.67

336.67
356.00

1513.00

1402.67



